May 22 2024 (10:59) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi Special Fare SF Special/02200 - SF - NCR
VAPI/Vapi to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
21h 46m - 1162 km - 17 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 05:10 1 |1 0 5 |4 [WR
2 BVI Borivali 05:30 05:33 3m |8 |1 18 |84 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 07:12 07:14 2m (1 |1 157 |73 |27 |WR
4 |ST Surat 08:32 08:37 5m |1 |1 252 |85 (59 |WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 09:19 09:21 2m (3 |1 311 |71 WR
6 BRC [Vadodara Junction 10:21 10:31 10m 1 382 |54 |36 |WR
7 GDA |Godhra Junction 11:53 11:55 2m (2 |1 455 191 (119 |WR
8 |DHD |Dahod 12:43 12:45 2m |0 |1 529 |65 (312 [WR
9 RTM [Ratlam Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 1 642 |39 494 |WR
10 |NAD |[Nagda Junction 15:43 15:45 2m |0 |1 684 |48 [469 |WR
11 |UJN Ujjain Junction 16:55 17:10 15m (0 |1 739 |49 [492 |WR
12 [MKC |MaksiJunction 18:00 18:02 2m |1 1 780 |79 |510 |WR
13 |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 19:30 19:32 2m |1 |1 897 |70 WCR
14 |CBK |Chachaura Binaganj 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 927 |48 WCR
15 |RTA |RuthiyaiJunction 20:58 21:00 2m (0 |1 974 |22 WCR
16 |GUNA |Guna Junction 21:55 22:05 10m |0 |1 994 |90 (476 |WCR
17 |SVPI |Shivpuri 23:13 23:15 2m (1 |1 1096 (40 |471 |WCR
18 |GWL |[Gwalior Junction 02:20 02:40 20m |4 |2 1221 {72 {212 [NCR
19 |DBA |Dabra 03:15 03:17 2m (0 |2 1263 [54 |207 [NCR
20 [(DAA |Datia 03:51 03:53 2m |0 |2 1294 {22 |264 |[NCR
21 |VGL] |VGL Jhansijunction 05:00 0 |2 1319 |- 258 |NCR

May 22 2024 (10:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



